
POCKET 6065

•	 Modular steam generators with automatic feed

•	 Hood with exhaust fan

•	 Door with double glass

•	 Heat exchanger with heating elements.(SE)

•	 Standard rotation device with hook (for ergonomic reasons it’s recommended for racks up to 100 kg full load)

•	 Electric board with extended cables to hang it on oven’s sides

•	 Racks height 1675 mm

POWER INLET 400V/3N~/50

FUME EXHAUST Ø 150

STEAM EXHAUST Ø 200
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n°

POCKET 6065
15
18

97
81

460x760
510x730
600x650*

1100 2,0500 400V/3N~/50 50.000 43,2

kW kcal/h kWmm mm kg V/~/Hz

Pan capacity

passo

Minimum 
door

width
Pan size Weight SC version SE versionVoltage

(*) Only with rack equipped with handling gripe 
                   




